
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

IN 4381 Commercial Treadmill Steelflex PT10 



PT10料件爆炸圖: 

     

Console Assembly 

 

Handle Assembiy (Left) 

ft) 

 

Handle Assembiy (Right) 

ft) 

 

Running belt，Deck and Roller 

ft) 

 

Leveler Assembly Rear Adjustable Footft) 



 

LEFT UPRIGHT 20PT10-D 

M8 WASHER 

 M8X15L SOCKET HEAD CAP 

SCREW 

 

M8 WASHER 

 M8X15L SOCKET HEAD CAP 

SCREW 

 

M3X8L ROUND CROSS SELF-TIPPING SCREW 

M3 BAKELITE WASHER 

 

COVER FOR BUTTONS 9530076 

 

SPRING 8840043 

 

COVER FOR BUTTONS 9530076 

 

SPRING 8840043 

 

RIGHT UPRIGHT 20PT10-C 

 

M8 WASHER 

 

M3 BAKELITE WASHER 

 

M5X10L ROUND CROSS SCREW 

 

M3 BAKELITE WASHER 

 

M3 BAKELITE WASHER 

 

M3 BAKELITE WASHER 

 

M4X10L ROUND CROSS SCREW 

 

M4X10L ROUND CROSS SCREW 

 

M5X10L  

ROUND CROSS SCREW 

 



 

M10X15L SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 

 

M10X15L SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 

M10 WASHER 

 M10 WASHER 

CONSOLE SET 



        

LAFT UPRIGHT TUBE SET 22PT10-13 

RIGHT UPRIGHT TUBE SET 22PT10-12 

CABLE 

M10X15L SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 

 

M10 ARC WASHER 

 M10 ARC WASHER 

 M10X15L SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 

 



 

 

LEFT & RIGHT SIDE RAIL 9311022 

 SCREW 

 
LEFT & RIGHT SIDE RAIL 9311023 

 SCREW 

 

LEFT & RIGHT SIDE RAIL 9311023 

 SCREW 

 

ADHENSIVE 9190039 

 SCREW 

 

ADHENSIVE 9190040 

 SCREW 

 

ADHENSIVE 9190039 

 SCREW 

 

END CAR 9261079 

 SCREW 

 

M4X10L TAPER CROSS SCREW 

 SCREW 

 

M4 SCREM CLAMP 

 SCREW 

 M4X15L ROUND CROSS SELF-TIPPING SCREW 

 SCREW 

 

MOTOR COVER 9264026 

 SCREW 

 



 

20PT10-H IDLE WHEEL HOLDER SCREW 

HOOK 8292048 

 M10 ROUND LOCK NUT 

 

BEARING 8510012 

 

GUIDED WHEEL OF DRIVING BELT 8291025 

 

BEARING 8510012 

 
∅17 S-SPRING 

 

5/16” ROUND LOCK NUT 

 M8-∅18 WASHER 

 SPACER 8110037 

 M8-∅18 WASHER 

 ANTI SHOCK BUFFER 9260038 

 

M8-∅18 WASHER 

 

M8X60L SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 

 SPINDLE 8291061 

 

M8-∅18 WASHER 

M8X10L ROUND INNER HEX SCREW 

RUNNING BELT 9251037 

 

FRONT ROLLER SET 9812041 

 

M8X30L TAPER INNER HEX SCREW 

 

M8-∅18 WASHER 

 

M8X10L ROUND INNER HEX SCREW 

 

REAR ROLLER SET 9812042 

 

RUNNING DECK 9710022 

 

M8X30L TAPER INNER HEX SCREW 

 

DRIVING BELT 9252036 

 
M10X65L SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 

M8X75L SOCKET HEAD CAP 

SCREW 

 



 

CURRENT PROTECTOR 9541052 

 

M4X10L ROUND CROSS SCREW 

 
M4 WASHER 

 
M4 TOOTHED LOCK WASHER 

 

GROUND OF MCB 9543014 

 

MAGNET CORD 9546046 

 

CABLE FOR POWER 9541051 

 

MAGNET CORD 9546088 

 POWER CORD 9541057 

 

GROUND FOR MOTOR 9543013 

 

M4X15L ROUND CROSS SCREW 

 CABLE STORAGE 9260236 

 

MAGNET CORD 9546046 

 



 

FRONT LEG STAND 20PT10-B 

 

FRONT WHEEL 9266005 

 

SUSPENSION ABSORBER 9214044 

 

END CAP 9211003 

 

END CAP 9211003 

 

1/2" ROUND LOCK NUT 

 

M10 ROUND LOCK NUT 

 

M10X70L HEX HEAD BOLT 

 

1/2"X2 1/2" HEX HEAD BOLT 

 

REAR ADJUSTABLE FOOT 8890075 

 

1/2" ROUND LOCK NUT 

 

COPPER WASHER 8520022 

 

1/2" ROUND LOCK NUT 

 

SUSPENSION ABSORBER 9214044 

 

FRONT WHEEL 9266005 

 



                

M8-∅18 WASHER 

 
ISOLATED SPACER 9265002 

 M8-∅18 WASHER 

 
M8X30L HEX HEAD BOLT 

 

LEFT & RIGHT SIDE RAIL 9260187 

 

M10X50L HEX HEAD BOLT 

 

DRIVE MOTOR 9510076 

 

M10 ROUND LOCK NUT 

 

LIFT MOTOR 9510059 

 

T TYPE NUT 8890076 

 

M8 ROUND LOCK NUT 

 



 

M4X10L ROUND CROSS SCREW 

 

CURRENT PROTECTOR 9546091(110V) 

 

POWER CORD SOCKET 9546039 

 POWER SWITCH 9545035 

 

MCB DRIVING BOARD 9520032 

 

M4X10L ROUND CROSS SCREW 

 

CABLE FOR SENSOR SWITCH 9545009 

 

BEARING 8510030 

 

BEARING 8510030 

 

CUSHION 9214041 

 
M8X20L  

SINKS IN HEXAGONAL SCREW 

 

CUSHION 9214040 

 M8X20L  

SINKS IN HEXAGONAL SCREW 

 

CUSHION 9214041 

 

M8X20L  

SINKS IN HEXAGONAL SCREW 

 



 

M5X15L ROUND CROSS SCREW 

 

BOTTOM CONSOLE 9263048 

 

M5X15L ROUND CROSS SCREW 

 

HEART RATE PC BOARD 9530085 

 

M4 WASHER 

 

M4X10L ROUND CROSS SCREW 

 

MAGNET CORD 9546046 

 

M4 TOOTHED LOCK WASHER 

 



                         

SIGNAL CABLE 9542157 

 
SIGNAL CABLE 9542157 

 

WIRELESS HR BOARD 

 

SAFE KEY 

 

STOP 

 

CABLE WHICH CONNECTS DISPLAY AND BUTTON BOARD 9542172 

 

UBS CABLE 9542170 

 

PC BOARD WIRE 9542178 

 

HEART RATE PC BOARD 

 

CABLE WHICH CONNECTS PCB AND DISPLAY 9542174 

 

C-SAFE SIGNAL CABLE 9542169 

 

CABLE WHICH CONNECTS DISPLAY AND BUTTON BOARD 9542173 

HAND PULSE CONNECTING WIRE 9542096 

 



 

PCB FOR BUTTONS 9530091 

 

COVER FOR BUTTONS 9530088 

 

CONSOLE DISPLAY 9471108 

 

SPRING 8840043 

 

M2.3 NYLON LOCK NUT 

 

SENSOR SWITCH 9545037 

 

FRONT BUTTON COVER 9263047 

 

M2.3X12L ROUND CROSS SCREW 

 

SENSOR SWITCH 9545038 

 

UPPER COVER OF SAFETY KEY BASEMENT 9260010 

LOWER COVER OF SAFETY KEY BASEMENT 9260011 
M5X20L ROUND CROSS SELF-TIPPING SCREW 

 
WIRELESS HR BOARD 9530042 

 

M3 BAKELITE WASHER 

 

M3X8L ROUND CROSS SELF-TIPPING SCREW 

 

C-SAFE PORT 9530089 

 



 

PCB FOR BUTTONS 9530091 

 

M4 ROUND LOCK NUT 

 M3X8L ROUND CROSS SELF-TIPPING SCREW 

 

CUP HOLDER 9260221 

 

CUP HOLDER 9260221 

 

FAN PIPE 9260231 

 

12V FAN 9546095 

 

M4 ROUND LOCK NUT 

 M5X16L ROUND CROSS SELF-TIPPING SCREW 

FAN BLADE 9260222 

 SPRING 8840055 

 



 

WARNING LABEL 9471110 

WARNING LABEL 9471110 

CONSOLE DISPLAY 9471107 

 

TOP CONSOLE 9263046 

 

USB BOARD 9530090 

 

M3 BAKELITE WASHER 

 

M3X8L ROUND CROSS SELF-TIPPING SCREW 

 

PCB FOR BUTTONS 9530091 

 

M3X8L ROUND CROSS SELF-TIPPING SCREW 

 M3 BAKELITE WASHER 

 PC BOARD 9530087 

 



 

 

 

 

MAGNET CORD 9546046 

 SCREW 

 

SIGNAL CABLE 9542157 

 SCREW 

 

PC CABLE 9542178 

 SCREW 

 

HAND PULSE CONNECTING WIRE 9542123 

 SCREW 

 

SIGNAL CABLE 9542157 

 SCREW 

 

HAND PULSE (IRON) 8387031 

 SCREW 

 

HAND PULSE (IRON) 8387031 

 SCREW 

 

M3X30L ROUND CROSS SCREW 

 SCREW 

 

HAND PULSE (PLASTIC) 9260036S1 

 SCREW 

 

HAND PULSE (PLASTIC) 9260036S1 

 SCREW 

 

M3 NYLON LOCK NUT 

 SCREW 

 

CAP 9260021S1 

 SCREW 

 

FRAME FOR CONSOLE 20PT10-E 

 SCREW 

 



 

 

 

 

 

COATING HANDLEBAR 9163056 

 SCREW 

 

M5X6L SINKS IN HEXAGONAL SCREW 

 SCREW 

 

TIER 8291070 

 SCREW 

 

M5X6L SINKS IN HEXAGONAL SCREW 

 SCREW 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 


